
[ã] at the end of words when the word is either a noun, an adjective,
or an adverb. 

silent at the end of a conjugated verb, in the 3rd person of the
plural. (after "ils" or "elles")

EPISODE 68 CHEAT SHEET

How to Pronounce “ENT” at
the End of French Words

68 How to Pronounce “ENT” at the End of ...

HOW TO PRONOUNCE "ENT" AT THE END OF WORDS:

Il y a du vent. (It's windy.)

Il est très lent. (He's very slow.)

Évidemment! (Obviously!)

Ils mangent des fruits. (They're eating fruits.) -> SILENT

Elles parlent français. (They speak French.) -> SILENT

EXAMPLES
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